
Stakeholders 
 
Defence Training Estates and Dartmoor Training Area staff work closely with many stakeholders 
who share the use and responsibility for caring for Dartmoor: 
 
 
British Canoe Union [Link to http://www.bcu.org.uk/] 
British Horse Society [Link to https://www.bhs.org.uk/] 
Campaign for National Parks [Link to http://www.cnp.org.uk/] 
Dartmoor Access Forum [Link to http://www.dartmoor-npa.gov.uk/aboutus/au-participation/au-
dartmoor-access-forum] 
Dartmoor Biodiversity Action Plan [Link to http://www.dartmoor-npa.gov.uk/lookingafter/laf-
naturalenv/laf-action-for-wildlife-partnership/au-baptoc] 
Dartmoor Commoners Council [Link to http://www.dartmoorcommonerscouncil.org.uk/]  
Dartmoor Farmers [Link to http://dartmoorfarmers.co.uk/] 
Dartmoor National Park Authority [Link to http://www.dartmoor-npa.gov.uk/] 
Dartmoor Partnership [Link to http://www.dartmoor.co.uk/] 
Dartmoor Preservation Association [Link to http://www.dartmoorpreservation.com/] 
Dartmoor Society [Link to http://www.dartmoorsociety.com/home] 
Department of Environment, Food and Rural Affairs  [Link to http://ww2.defra.gov.uk/] 
Devon Bird Watching and Preservation Society [Link to http://www.devonbirds.org/] 
Devon County Council [Link to http://www.devon.gov.uk/] 
Devon Wildlife Trust [Link to http://www.dartmoor.co.uk/] 
Duchy of Cornwall [link to http://www.duchyofcornwall.org/] 
English Heritage [Link to http://www.english-heritage.org.uk/] 
Entec UK Ltd [Link to http://www.entecuk.com/] 
Environment Agency [Link to http://www.environment-agency.gov.uk/] 
Forestry Commission [Link to http://www.forestry.gov.uk/]  
Landmarc Support Services [Link to http://www.landmarcfm.com/] 
Letterboxing [Link to http://www.dartmoorletterboxing.org/] 
Natural England [Link to http://www.naturalengland.org.uk/] 
National Parks [Link to http://www.nationalparks.gov.uk/] 
Open Spaces Society [Link to http://www.oss.org.uk/] 
Ramblers (Devon Branch) [Link to http://www.ramblers.org.uk/] 
South West Water [Link to http://www.southwestwater.co.uk/] 
Ten Tors [Link to http://events.exeter.ac.uk/tentors/] 
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